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Cumberland North - Index

Street Name

Abbey Rd

Abbey Rd

Abbott St

Aboiteau Rd
Aboiteau Rd
Academy St
Academy St

Acadia St

Admore Ave
Aggermore Point Lane
Aggermore Point Rd
Agnew St

Agnew St

Albion St

Albion St

Allison Ave

Allison Ave

Alma St

Amazing Grace Blvd
Ambherst Point Rd
Ambherst Shore Cntry Inn Lane
Ambherst Shore Lane
Anchorage Lane
Angevine Lake Rd
Angevine Rd
Angevine Rd

Angus Lane
Annabels Beach Lane
Anson Ave

Anson Ave

Anson Ave

Apple Cross Rd
Applewood Lane
Arlington Ave
Arlington Ave
Arminta Lane
Arminta Lane

Ash Grove Lane
Ash St

Aspen Dr

Aspen Woods
Atkinson Lane

Polling Division
14010
14012
14007
14028
14030
14017
14020
14009
14004
14024
14024
14009
14013
14007
14018
14013
14014
14006
14030
14001
14023
14024
14030
14031
14030
14031
14023
14024
14003
14004
14005
14029
14024
14002
14007
14021
14022
14026
14004
14025
14032
14029

Street Name

Aurora Lane
Baie Verte Rd
Baie Verte Rd
Baird Rd

Barker Lane
Barrier Lane
Baxter Beach Lane
Baxter Beach Pt
Baylea Rd
Bayview Beach Rd
Bayview Cres
Bayview Cres
Bayview Dr
Bayview Dr
Beach Cove Rd
Beach Rd

Beach Rd
Beachview Lane
Beacon Blvd
Beacon St
Beacon St
Beatons BI
Beatons Bl Branch
Beckwith Rd
Beecham Rd
Beecham Rd
Beecham Rd
Belliveau Ave
Belmont St
Belmont St

Bent (P) Lane
Bert MacLeod Rd
Bessie Cameron Lane
Bible Camp Rd
Biggs Dr

Birch Crt

Birch Lane
Birchwood PI
Black Spruce Rd
Black St

Black St

Blacks Haven Rd

Polling Division
14029
14011
14023
14031
14023
14025
14023
14023
14032
14023
14001
14005
14001
14005
14030
14023
14025
14032
14026
14017
14018
14024
14024
14025
14022
14023
14024
14019
14016
14017
14024
14025
14025
14032
14011
14005
14023
14021
14023
14026
14028
14025



Street Name

Blacks Lane
Blacks Reach Rd
Blades Lane
Blair Lake Rd
Blair Rd

Blois Ave

Blois Ave

Blue Sea Rd
Blueberry Lane
Boat Rd

Boomer Rd
Boylston Ave
Boylston Ave
Brander Lane
Branders Beach Rd
Brentwood Est
Brickyard Rd
Bridgeview Lane
Brookside Dr
Brown St

Brown St

Brown St
Brownell Ave
Brownell Lane
Browns Corner Rd
Browns Cove Branch Rd
Browns Cove Rd
Brundage Lane
Buddies Way
Buds Lane
Burkes Close
Burns Dr

Burton Dr
Cambra Lane
Cambridge Crt
Cape Cliff Rd
Carrington Rd
Carter Lane
Casey Rd
Casper Crt
Casper Lane
Cedar Dr

Cedar Lane
Centennial Crt
Central Ave

Polling Division
14025
14025
14030
14001
14025
14009
14017
14032
14032
14023
14001
14013
14014
14024
14024
14020
14026
14026
14021
14014
14015
14024
14008
14024
14026
14024
14024
14023
14023
14025
14024
14001
14032
14032
14004
14030
14025
14023
14025
14014
14023
14020
14025
14015
14020

Street Name

Chamberlain St
Chandler Rd
Chandler Rd
Chapman Lane
Chapman Settlement Rd
Charles St
Charles St
Charles St
Chignecto St
Chisholm Rd
Christie St
Christie St
Church St
Church St
Church St
Church St
Church St
Church St
Clarence St
Clarence St
Clifford St
Clifford St
Clinton St
Cloverdale East Lane
Cloverdale Lane
Coates Rd
Coates St

Cold Spring Head Rd
Cole Rd

Colin Crt
College Rd
Colville Lane
Conns Mills Rd
Copp Ave
Copp Ave
Copp Lane
Cordova St
Cordova St
Cornwall Ave
Cornwall St
Cornwall St
Costin Dr
Costin Dr
Cottage Lane
Coulter Rd

Polling Division
14004
14004
14005
14024
14024
14015
14016
14020
14018
14026
14018
14019
14007
14017
14020
14021
14028
14031
14009
14016
14016
14017
14004
14025
14025
14001
14012
14024
14031
14003
14032
14024
14027
14002
14007
14002
14003
14005
14005
14001
14005
14004
14019
14028
14031



Street Name

Coulter Rd

Country Cove Lane
Crescent Ave

Cricket Lane

Croft St

Croft St

Croft St

Croft St

Crowley Rd
Cumberland Loop
Cumberland Ridge Dr
Curry Lane

D Haynes Beach Lane

D Moore Beach 37 Right Rd

Daisy Lane
Daisy Lane
Dale St

Dan R Dr
Davies Rd
Davies Road Br
Davison St
Dead End Lane
Derby St
Derby St
Dewars Dr
Dickey St
Dickey St
Dickey St
Dickie Lane
Dickson Rd
Dingle Dr
Dogwood Dr
Donald Ave
Donald Ave
Dorsay Rd
Dorsay Rd
Douglas Ave
Douglas Conrad Lane
Douglas Lane
Duckling Dell
Duke St
Dundonald St
Dunlap St
Durham St
Durham St

Polling Division
14032
14024
14007
14024
14007
14018
14019
14020
14027
14002
14003
14023
14024
14025
14023
14025
14008
14029
14032
14032
14017
14025
14010
14012
14031
14014
14016
14017
14025
14025
14025
14025
14014
14015
14011
14021
14007
14029
14023
14011
14006
14003
14016
14026
14027

Street Name

Durham St
Durley St
Dusker Way
East Central Ave
East Pleasant St
East Pleasant St
East Pleasant St
Easy St

Eddy Rd

Eddy Rd

Eddy St

Eddy St
Edgewood Ave
Edmund Smith Rd
Edmund Smith Rd
Elderberry Dr
Electric St

Elm Tree Dr
Elmwood Dr
Elmwood Dr
Elmwood Dr
Erncliffe St
Erncliffe St
Fairview Ave
Feldershore Dr
Fernwood Dr
Ferry Br

Ferry Rd

Ferry Rd

Field Rd

Fiely Branch Rd
Fillmore St
Fillmore St

Fishing Point Branch Rd

Fishing Point Rd
Five Cottage Lane
Fleming Ave
Fletcher Dr

Forest Glen Crt
Fort Lawrence Rd
Foundry St
Foundry St
Fountain Rd

Fox Harbour Rd
Fox Harbour South Rd

Polling Division
14028
14010
14016
14024
14018
14019
14020
14030
14002
14008
14008
14009
14004
14022
14024
14032
14007
14026
14009
14012
14013
14002
14008
14019
14029
14004
14030
14030
14031
14025
14025
14018
14019
14029
14029
14025
14014
14012
14012
14002
14002
14008
14030
14030
14030



Street Name

Fox Ranch Rd
Franklyn St
Franklyn St
Fraser Point Rd
Frasers Lane
Freedom Lane
Freeman St
Freeman St
Fullerton St
Garden Crt
Garden Way
Gerard Ave
Gladstone Ave
Golden Lane
Golden Sands Dr
Goodwin Lane
Goodwin Rd
Gosling Glen
Gould St
Grassy Lane
Green Acres Dr
Green Rd
Green Rd
Greeno Beach Rd
Greeno Lane
Greeno Rd
Gulf Lane

Gulf Shore Rd
Gulf Shore Rd
Gulf Shore Rd
Haliburton St
Haliburton St
Hamlet Crt
Hansford Rd
Harbour Lane
Harbour View Lane
Harbourside Dr
Harding Ave
Harding Ave
Harmony Hts
Hartford Br
Hartford Rd
Hastings Cross Rd
Hastings Rd
Havelock St

Polling Division
14021
14012
14013
14024
14025
14028
14010
14012
14007
14012
14025
14007
14020
14023
14032
14024
14024
14011
14020
14025
14021
14023
14030
14024
14024
14024
14028
14028
14029
14030
14002
14007
14005
14027
14026
14028
14030
14008
14010
14021
14027
14027
14022
14022
14009

Street Name

Havelock St
Havelock St
Heather Beach Rd
Hedge Lane
Herbert St

Herbert St

Heron Lane
Hickey Br
Hickman St
Hickman St
Hickman St
Highfield St
Highland Rd
Highway 104 EB
Highway 104 EB
Highway 104 EB
Highway 104 ETA 0

Highway 104 ETA 10
Highway 104 ETA 10

Highway 104 ETA 2
Highway 104 ETA 4
Highway 104 WB
Highway 104 WB
Highway 104 WB
Highway 104 WB
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 2
Highway 204
Highway 307
Highway 307
Highway 321
Highway 366
Highway 366
Highway 366
Highway 366
Highway 368
Highway 368
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6

Polling Division
14016
14017
14025
14023
14008
14009
14010
14032
14003
14004
14005
14006
14031
14001
14002
14004
14002
14001
14021
14002
14001
14001
14002
14004
14021
14001
14002
14004
14008
14021
14030
14031
14026
14011
14023
14024
14025
14027
14030
14001
14010
14011
14012
14021
14022



Street Name

Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6
Highway 6 / Victoria St E
Highway 6 / Victoria St E
Hill Crest Dr

Hill St

Hillcrest St
Hillwinds Beach Dr
Hillwinds Crt
Hillwinds Dr

Hollis Lane

Hollis Lane Branch
Horton Point Rd
Howe St
Hummingbird Lane
Hunter Rd
Industrial Park Dr
Irishtown Rd

Irving #G6 Rd
Irving #G6 Rd
Island Rd

Island Rd Exten
Island View Lane
Island View Lane
Island View Subdivision Rd
J Baxter Lane
Jackson Br
Jackson Point Rd
James St

Jersey Rd

Jim Munroe Lane
Joe Bert Rd

John Black Rd
John Black Rd
John Black Rd
John Black Rd
Johns Way
Juniper Lane

Kay St

Polling Division
14024
14025
14026
14027
14028
14030
14031
14032
14010
14012
14023
14006
14021
14024
14024
14024
14025
14025
14032
14028
14029
14030
14004
14028
14011
14023
14032
14032
14025
14029
14032
14023
14023
14023
14001
14027
14029
14023
14011
14020
14021
14022
14030
14025
14002

Street Name

Kellys Lane

Kent Dr

Kerrs Mill Rd

Kerrs Mill Rd
Ketchum Dr
Killdeer Lane
Kimberly Crt

King St

King St

King St

King St

Klondike Rd
Klondike Rd
Kolbec Rd

Lake Killarney Rd
Lake Killarney Rd
Lamy Beach Lane
Lamy St

Lamy St
Lansdowne Ave
Laplanche St
Laplanche St
Lawrence St
Lawrence St

Lazy Bay Lane
Leisure Lane
LeMoine Lane
Lennox Ave

Lester Black Beach Rd
Levi Lane

Lewis Lane

Liberty Lane
Lighthouse Lane
Lilac Lane

Lobster Cove Lane
Lobster Lane

Loch Lomond Lane
Logan Rd
Longleah Crt

Lord Amherst Dr
Lord Amherst Dr
Lorne Cres
Lorneville Church Lane
Lower LaPlanche St
Lower Porter Rd

Polling Division
14024
14001
14027
14030
14023
14029
14004
14007
14009
14026
14028
14022
14024
14025
14022
14025
14023
14010
14013
14007
14008
14009
14007
14008
14032
14025
14024
14002
14025
14024
14023
14003
14031
14024
14024
14025
14001
14031
14020
14001
14004
14019
14024
14008
14001



Street Name

Lupin Lane

Lusby St

Maccan Lane
MacDonald Lane
MacDonald Rd
MacDonald Rd
MacKay Lane
MacKay Rd
MacKay Rd
MacKenzie Rd
MacNabs Rd
MacNeill Loop
Malagash Rd
Malagash Rd
Malagash Station Rd
Mallard Dr

Manship Rd
Manship Rd

Maple Ave

Maple Crt

Maple Terr
Margaret Furlong Lane
Mariners Way
Marsh Landing Rd
Marsh Landing Rd
Marsh Rd
Marshview Dr
Marshview Dr
Marshview Rd
Mathesons Beach Rd
Mathesons Cove Rd
Matthews Terr
McCully St
McDougall Rd
McDougall Rd
McFarlane Rd
McGrath Retreat Lane
Mclnnis Rd

Mclver Dr

McLean Point Rd
Meadow Park Dr
Meadow St

Melrose St

Melrose St

Memory Lane

Polling Division
14023
14007
14023
14025
14001
14021
14024
14023
14024
14032
14032
14032
14031
14032
14031
14010
14022
14024
14007
14028
14030
14024
14030
14011
14021
14011
14010
14012
14025
14029
14029
14020
14005
14026
14027
14028
14032
14032
14029
14029
14021
14002
14009
14016
14025

Street Name

Middleboro Rd

Milford St

Milford St

Mill Ave

Mill Ave

Mill Lane

Mill St

Mill St

Miller Rd

Million Dollar Lane

Minto St

Mission St

Mission St

Mitchell Br

Mitchell Island Dr
Mitchell Island Loop
Mitchell Rd

Montague Cove Lane
Montague Cross

Moores Beach 37 Left Rd
Moores Beach Branch Rd
Mosher St

Mosher St

Motor Ave

Motor Ave

Mount Pleasant Rd
Mount Pleasant Rd
Mount Whatley Rd
Mountains Beach Branch Rd
Mountains Beach Branch Rd
Mountains Beach Rd
Mud Creek Rd

Mullins Point Rd

Murdock Lane

Murray Lane

Murray Rd

Myrtle St

Myrtle St

New Pugwash Rd

New Rd

New Rd

Newton Ave

Norm Greene Trail
Norman Greeno Beach Left Rd
Norman St

Polling Division
14027
14012
14013
14003
14007
14028
14006
14007
14028
14025
14003
14005
14006
14027
14025
14025
14027
14025
14025
14025
14025
14014
14015
14008
14010
14022
14025
14002
14023
14024
14023
14024
14030
14024
14029
14026
14019
14020
14028
14022
14024
14004
14025
14025
14013



Street Name

North Adelaide St
North Adelaide St
North Shore Rd
North Tyndal Lane
North Wallace Rd
North Wallace Rd
North Wallace Rd
North Wallace Rd
Nova Lane

Oakview Estates Rd
Ocean Front Dr
Ocean Front Lane
Oceanview Dr
Ogden Lane

Old Lighthouse Lane
Ottawa Ave

Ottawa Ave

Oulton Beach Dr
Oulton Rd

Oxley Beach Rd
Palmer St

Paradise Ave

Park PI

Park St

Park St

Parkwood Dr
Patterson Beach Branch Rd
Patterson Beach Rd
Patterson St

Pauley Dr

Peacock Beach East Lane
Peacock Beach Lane
Pearl PI

Pearl PI

Pender St

Penny Lane

Penny Lane

Pent Rd

Percy Brownell Lane
Percys Lane

Piers Br

Pinehurst St

Pipes Beach Lane
Pleasant Lane
Pleasure Cove Rd

Polling Division
14008
14009
14032
14023
14027
14028
14029
14030
14025
14032
14029
14024
14014
14024
14024
14004
14019
14024
14024
14023
14008
14014
14023
14005
14006
14005
14025
14025
14006
14025
14024
14024
14002
14008
14005
14012
14025
14026
14024
14031
14030
14004
14024
14026
14026

Street Name

Pleasure Cove Road Exten
Poplar St

Poplar St

Poplar St

Pride Lane
Primrose Lane
Prince Albert St
Prince Albert St
Prince Arthur St
Prince Arthur St
Princess St
Princess St
Pugwash Junction Rd
Pugwash Point Rd
Pugwash Point Rd
Pugwash River Rd
Pugwash River Rd
Pumping Station Rd
Pumping Station Rd
Purdy Beach Lane
Purdy Loop
Quarry Hill Dr
Queen St

Queen St

Queen St

Queen St

Queen St Exten

R Davis Lane
Rabbittown Br
Rabbittown Rd
Race Track Rd
Race Track Rd
Ralston Pl
Rambler St
Rambler St
Ratchford St
Rectors Lane
Redland Ave
Regent St

Regent St

Reid Dr

Rhodes Ave
Rhodes Ave
Ridgewood Crt
Ridgway Lane

Polling Division
14026
14006
14019
14020
14024
14024
14026
14028
14007
14009
14007
14009
14027
14028
14029
14026
14027
14021
14022
14026
14032
14031
14017
14018
14026
14028
14018
14023
14027
14027
14001
14004
14014
14002
14008
14009
14025
14002
14009
14016
14029
14014
14015
14012
14024



Street Name
Ripley Rd

Ripley Rd

River Lane

Rivers Wood Loop

Riverside Cemetery Rd

Robert Angus Dr
Robert Angus Dr
Robert Angus Dr

Robertsons Beach Rd

Robie St

Robie St

Robin Crt
Robinson Rd
Robinson Rd
Rock Island Rd
Rockwell Lane
Rogers Ave
Rose Lane
Rosewood Dr
Roy Haines Lane
Rupert St
Rupert St
Rupert St
Russell St
Russell St
Russell St
Russell St
Sackville Rd
Sackville Rd W
Sackville Rd W
Saltmarsh Lane
Saltwater Dr
Sandstone Cres
Sandview Lane
Sandy Cove Rd
Schooner Run
Sea Breeze Lane
Sea Ridge Lane
Seacrest Lane
Seagrove Lane
Seagull Lane
Senator Ave
Senior St
Senior St
Shady Lane

Polling Division
14022
14024
14026
14024
14023
14004
14019
14020
14030
14016
14017
14025
14022
14024
14023
14024
14015
14025
14004
14024
14009
14015
14016
14002
14007
14026
14028
14008
14002
14008
14023
14032
14014
14032
14025
14030
14023
14024
14025
14023
14023
14020
14016
14017
14023

Street Name

Sheas Island Rd
Sheas Island Rd
Sherwood Crt
Shinimicas Br
Shinimicas Rd
Shinimicas Rd
Shoreline Dr
Siddall Lane
Silver St
Simmonds Br
Simmonds Br
Simmonds Rd
Skinners Lane
Smith Mill Rd
Smith Point Rd
Smith Rd

Smith Rd

Smith St

Smith St

Snob Hill Lane
Snowden Ave
South Adelaide St
South Albion St
South Albion St
South Albion St
Southampton Rd
Spence Crt
Spring St

Spring St

Spring St

Spring St

Spring St

Spring St

Spring St
Spruce Dr

Spruce Grove Lane
Spruce Grove Lane

Spruce Haven Dr
Stair Way
Standish St
Stanley St

Starr Lane
Station St
Stewart Rd

Stiles Lane

Polling Division
14027
14028
14004
14025
14024
14025
14026
14024
14004
14030
14031
14030
14025
14024
14030
14001
14032
14002
14007
14025
14006
14009
14004
14006
14018
14001
14019
14007
14012
14013
14014
14016
14017
14018
14023
14023
14025
14026
14032
14001
14018
14025
14007
14026
14024



Street Name

Strait View Lane
Summer Cove Lane
Summer St
Summer St
Summit Ave
Summit Ave
Sunrise Blvd
Sunrise Branch Lane
Sunrise Lane
Sunrise Ridge
Sunset Crt

Sunset Dr

Sunset Lane
Sunset View Dr
Tantramar Cres
Tantramar Crt
Taplin Dr

Terning Point Lane
Terrace St
Terrace St
Thomson Rd
Tidnish Cove Lane
Tidnish Dr

Tidnish Head Br
Tidnish Head Lane
Tidnish Head Rd
Tidnish Linden Branch Rd
Tidnish Linden Rd
Toney Bay Rd
Toney Cove Lane
Toryville Lane
Townshend Ave
Townshend Ave
Townshend Ave
Townsview Crt
Trenholm Beach Rd
Trio Dr

Tupper Bivd
Tupper Blvd
Turney Lane
Upham Rd

Veno Ave

Victor Ave

Victoria Lane
Victoria St

Polling Division
14032
14026
14017
14018
14008
14010
14026
14024
14024
14029
14027
14032
14027
14023
14004
14005
14013
14024
14002
14007
14027
14023
14023
14023
14023
14023
14025
14025
14025
14025
14023
14014
14015
14020
14015
14024
14024
14001
14004
14024
14029
14020
14005
14027
14026

Street Name

Victoria St

Victoria St E
Victoria St E
Victoria St E
Victoria St E
Victoria St E
Victoria St W
Victoria St W
Victoria St W
Victoria St W / Highway 6
Vintage Lane
Wallace Bridge Station Rd
Wallace Grant Rd
Wallace River West Rd
Wallace View Dr
Walter Purdy Ave
Walter Purdy Ave
Walton St

Walton St

Warm Waters Way
Water Dr

Water Front Dr
Water St

Water St
Waterview Rd
Webster St
Weeping Willow Lane
Wellington St
West Linden Rd
West Pleasant St
West Pleasant St
West Pleasant St
West Pleasant St
Westland Ests
Westminster Ave
Westminster Ave
Whitecap Dr

Wild Rose Lane
Willow Crt

Willow Lane
Willow St

Willow St

Willow St

Willow St

Willow St

Polling Division
14028
14007
14009
14010
14012
14013
14001
14003
14007
14001
14032
14030
14031
14030
14030
14014
14015
14026
14028
14030
14025
14023
14026
14028
14029
14014
14025
14020
14025
14003
14006
14007
14018
14002
14013
14014
14025
14025
14013
14028
14013
14014
14015
14020
14021



Street Name
Windy Dr
Windy Lane
Winston Ave
Winston Ave
Woodland Rd
Woodlawn Dr
York St

Polling Division
14023
14024
14004
14019
14031
14005
14006

Street Name

Polling Division



